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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0679-2025   

  

Network Interstate Network 

Line Segment/s Affected Goobang Junction to Narromine 

Associated Publications Nil 

Author Andrew Duncan 

Possession Request ID IPR-4675 

 

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

INLAND RAIL - RESURFACING 

WYANGA TO GOOBANG JUNCTION NORTH 

TUESDAY 29TH APRIL TO MONDAY 05TH MAY 2025 

 
A TRACK OCCUPANCY AUTHORITY WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS: 

STAGE DATE / TIME FROM DATE / TIME TO FROM 

BOUNDARY 

TRACKS 

AFFECTED 

TO BOUNDARY 

1 
0700 

29/04/25 

1700 

29/04/25 
Wyanga MAIN 

Tomingley 

West 

2 
0700 

30/04/25 

1700 

30/04/25 

Tomingley 

West 
MAIN Peak Hill 

3 
0700 

01/05/25 

1700 

01/05/25 
Peak Hill MAIN Mickibri 

4 
0700 

02/05/25 

1700 

02/05/25 
Mickibri MAIN 

Alectown 

West 

5 
0700 

03/05/25 

1700 

03/05/25 

Alectown 

West 
MAIN Goonumbla 

6 
0700 

04/05/25 

1700 

04/05/25 
Goonumbla MAIN Nanardine 

7 
0700 

05/05/25 

1700 

05/05/25 
Nanardine MAIN 

Goobang Jct 

Nth 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0679-2025   

 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: CHRIS FAY 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

2 

TOTAL 
POSSESSION 

NO SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN POSSESSION TIMES 

END OF DOCUMENT 

 


