

# TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

## No: 0679-2025

Network	Interstate Network				
Line Segment/s Affected	ent/s Affected Goobang Junction to Narromine				
Associated Publications	Nil				
Author	Andrew Duncan				
Possession Request ID	IPR-4675				

#### TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS

#### INLAND RAIL - RESURFACING

#### WYANGA TO GOOBANG JUNCTION NORTH

#### TUESDAY 29<sup>TH</sup> APRIL TO MONDAY 05<sup>TH</sup> MAY 2025

#### A TRACK OCCUPANCY AUTHORITY WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

STAGE	DATE / TIME FROM	DATE / TIME TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS AFFECTED	TO BOUNDARY
1	0700 29/04/25	1700 29/04/25	Wyanga	MAIN	Tomingley West
2	0700 30/04/25	1700 30/04/25	Tomingley West	MAIN	Peak Hill
3	0700 01/05/25	1700 01/05/25	Peak Hill	MAIN	Mickibri
4	0700 02/05/25	1700 02/05/25	Mickibri	MAIN	Alectown West
5	0700 03/05/25	1700 03/05/25	Alectown West	MAIN	Goonumbla
6	0700 04/05/25	1700 04/05/25	Goonumbla	MAIN	Nanardine
7	0700 05/05/25	1700 05/05/25	Nanardine	MAIN	Goobang Jct Nth

TAA 0679-2025 Issued Thursday 17<sup>th</sup> April 2025



## **TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE**

No: 0679-2025

### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: CHRIS FAY

#### **OPERATOR IMPACT**



END OF DOCUMENT